
Ranking Nation Sector penalties
(Total)

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Each leg)

Fish nr.
2nd leg)

Penalties
(Each sector)

Penalties
(Each period)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ukraine

Italy

Bulgaria

Fishing Russian Fed.

Croatia

Romania

Moldova

Latvia

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Poland

Serbia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Hungary

North Macedonia

27.0

28.0

29.0

33.0

51.0

53.0

64.0

70.0

72.0

75.0

76.0

79.0

88.0

100.0

115.0

160.0

170.5

171.0

182.0

227.5

223.5

256.5

281.5

272.0

282.5

285.5

293.0

319.0

335.0

380.5

540

502

500

516

449

401

356

346

397

386

381

351

313

308

238

211 - 329

226 - 276

193 - 307

162 - 354

181 - 268

169 - 232

160 - 196

139 - 207

153 - 244

136 - 250

154 - 227

151 - 200

101 - 212

108 - 200

72 - 166

329

276

307

354

268

232

196

207

244

250

227

200

212

200

166

1  3  4  8

2  2  3  4

1  1  3  5

1  4  6  7

1  2  5 11

1  2  3  4

2  6  7  9

1  1  3  4

4  4  6 10

3  5  8 11

2  4  7  9

2  6  9 14

3  3  8 11
8  9 10 12

5  6 10 12

5  7 11 14

5  6 13 13

5  6 11 13

7  7 11 13

6  7 12 12

9  9 10 10

8  8 10 12

2  8 11 13

7 11 13 14

8 12 14 15

5  9 10 15

12 12 14 15

9 10 13 15

14 14 15 15

13 14 15 15

14.5 - 24.0 - 19.0 - 26.5

25.5 - 11.0 - 22.0 - 17.5

24.0 - 18.5 - 11.5 - 12.5

32.0 - 29.0 - 22.5 - 20.5

35.0 - 22.0 - 11.0 - 25.5

30.5 - 16.5 - 16.0 - 14.5

42.5 - 14.5 - 29.5 - 23.0

17.0 - 19.0 - 20.5 - 16.0

25.5 - 27.0 - 37.0 - 18.0

22.0 - 34.0 - 30.5 - 33.5

25.0 - 39.0 - 26.0 - 12.5

30.0 - 34.0 - 30.0 - 27.0

33.5 - 21.5 - 28.5 - 30.5
40.0 - 33.0 - 38.5 - 31.0

35.0 - 22.0 - 39.5 - 40.0

42.5 - 34.0 - 40.5 - 28.0

25.5 - 32.5 - 36.5 - 40.5

19.5 - 46.0 - 37.0 - 34.5

28.5 - 38.0 - 33.0 - 43.0

31.5 - 30.0 - 30.0 - 48.5

26.5 - 43.5 - 40.5 - 33.0

38.5 - 35.0 - 38.0 - 30.5

34.0 - 33.0 - 30.5 - 39.0

39.0 - 39.0 - 32.5 - 46.0

37.5 - 43.0 - 49.0 - 43.0

37.5 - 41.0 - 31.5 - 36.5

44.0 - 44.0 - 41.5 - 49.0

31.5 - 44.5 - 38.0 - 42.5

49.0 - 57.5 - 47.0 - 44.0

43.0 - 34.0 - 52.5 - 53.5

.

18th Carnivorous Artificial Bait Shore Angling World Championship 2021

Date 29-08-2021

FINAL TEAM RANKINGOrganization Bulgaria

Vacha River - Devin

Time
15:38:15

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Sector penalties
(Total)

Period penalties
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Total)

Fish nr.
(Each period)

Penalties
(Each sector)

Penalties
(Each period)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Fishing Russian Fed.

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Italy

Croatia

Romania

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Latvia

Poland

Moldova

Bosnia Herzegovina

Serbia

Hungary

North Macedonia

9

10

11

18

27

31

35

37

37

38

39

39

45

47

57

72½

77½

76

104

120

121

137

140

145

142

142½

146½

156½

156½

183

354

307

329

276

268

232

244

250

207

227

196

212

200

200

166

130 - 103 - 69 - 52

92 - 99 - 65 - 51

98 - 116 - 61 - 54

89 - 69 - 54 - 64

128 - 63 - 43 - 34

89 - 60 - 43 - 40

133 - 46 - 32 - 33

99 - 74 - 51 - 26

67 - 68 - 31 - 41

81 - 62 - 41 - 43

70 - 58 - 31 - 37

84 - 55 - 40 - 33

79 - 46 - 47 - 28

93 - 44 - 37 - 26

71 - 61 - 20 - 14

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

2 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 4 - 6 - 7

3 - 5 - 8 -11

2 - 6 - 9 -14

5 - 6 -11 -13

6 - 7 -12 -12

5 - 7 -11 -14

8 - 8 -10 -12

8 - 9 -10 -12

5 - 9 -10 -15

7 -11 -13 -14

9 -10 -13 -15

13 -14 -15 -15

17 - 19 - 20.5 - 16

30.5 - 16.5 - 16 - 14.5

25.5 - 11 - 22 - 17.5

32 - 29 - 22.5 - 20.5

22 - 34 - 30.5 - 33.5

30 - 34 - 30 - 27

19.5 - 46 - 37 - 34.5

31.5 - 30 - 30 - 48.5

42.5 - 34 - 40.5 - 28

38.5 - 35 - 38 - 30.5

40 - 33 - 38.5 - 31

37.5 - 41 - 31.5 - 36.5

39 - 39 - 32.5 - 46

31.5 - 44.5 - 38 - 42.5

43 - 34 - 52.5 - 53.5

.

18th Carnivorous Artificial Bait Shore Angling World Championship 2021

Leg n. 2

Vacha River - Devin
Date 29-08-2021
Organization Bulgaria TEAM RANKING

Time

15:33:25 

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed
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